FPREST RIDGE

Golf & Country Club

SINGLE FULL

SINGLE WEEKDAY ONLY
COUPLE FULL

COUPLE WEEKDAY ONLY
FAMILY FULL

FAMILY WEEKDAY ONLY
SENIOR FULL (60 +)

SENIOR WEEKDAY ONLY (60 +)
SENIOR COUPLE FULL

SENIOR COUPLE WEEKDAY ONLY
STUDENT FULL

STUDENT WEEKDAY ONLY
TEEN FULL (UNDER 18)

TEEN WEEKDAY ONLY

JUNIOR FULL 14 AND UNDER
CORPORATE (1)

CORPORATE (2)

CORPORATE (3)

CORPORATE (4)

$1,140.00
$1,085.00
$1,690.00
$1,590.00
$2,000.00
$1,800.00
$1,010.00
$965.00
$1,500.00
$1,400.00
$525.00
$500.00
$375.00
$350.00
$125.00
$1,300.00
$2,250.00
$3,250.00
$4,250.00

HST is Applicable to the above prices.

2024 PRICING

LOCKER/CLUB STORAGE

Single $70.00 + HST
Double $100.00 + HST

CART MEMBERSHIP

Full Cart with 2 Golfers $850.00 per year + HST
Member’s Cart Storage & Trail Fees $500.00 + HST
Bring own Cart pay the Trail Fees of $375.00 + HST

SPECIALS

* SUNDAY ONLY - Junior Accompanied
by an Adult plays for free! (Must be 16 & under)

* COUPLES RATES (Couple must reside at the same
address and be in a valid relationship.)

* FAMILY MEMBERSHIP (All family members
must reside at the same address.)

10 PASS

10 Rounds (Regular) $295.00 + HST
10 Rounds with Cart (Regular) $454.00 + HST

10 Rounds (Senior) $262.00 + HST
10 Rounds with Cart (Senior) $422.00 + HST

MEN’S NIGHT - MONDAYS
MIXED - TUESDAY MORNINGS
LADIES’ NIGHT - WEDNESDAYS
MIXED NIGHT - THURSDAYS

p.(705)855-8558

3525 FOREST RIDGE ROAD, CHELMSFORD, ONTARIO

@ /FORESTRIDGEGOLFCOUNTRYCLUB

FORESTRIDGEGOLF.CA




