

# 2024 PRICING

SINGLE FULL	\$1,140.00
SINGLE WEEKDAY ONLY	\$1,085.00
COUPLE FULL	\$1,690.00
COUPLE WEEKDAY ONLY	\$1,590.00
FAMILY FULL	\$2,000.00
FAMILY WEEKDAY ONLY	\$1,800.00
SENIOR FULL (60 +)	\$1,010.00
SENIOR WEEKDAY ONLY (60 +)	\$965.00
SENIOR COUPLE FULL	\$1,500.00
SENIOR COUPLE WEEKDAY ONLY	\$1,400.00
STUDENT FULL	\$525.00
STUDENT WEEKDAY ONLY	\$500.00
TEEN FULL (UNDER 18)	\$375.00
TEEN WEEKDAY ONLY	\$350.00
JUNIOR FULL 14 AND UNDER	\$125.00
CORPORATE (1)	\$1,300.00
CORPORATE (2)	\$2,250.00
CORPORATE (3)	\$3,250.00
CORPORATE (4)	\$4,250.00

HST is Applicable to the above prices.

## LOCKER/CLUB STORAGE

**Single** \$70.00 + HST **Double** \$100.00 + HST

#### **CART MEMBERSHIP**

Full Cart with 2 Golfers \$850.00 per year + HST Member's Cart Storage & Trail Fees \$500.00 + HST Bring own Cart pay the Trail Fees of \$375.00 + HST

#### **SPECIALS**

- \* SUNDAY ONLY Junior Accompanied by an Adult plays for free! (Must be 16 & under)
- \* **COUPLES RATES** (Couple must reside at the same address and be in a valid relationship.)
- \* FAMILY MEMBERSHIP (All family members must reside at the same address.)

### 10 PASS

10 Rounds (Regular) \$295.00 + HST

10 Rounds with Cart (Regular) \$454.00 + HST

**10 Rounds (Senior)** \$262.00 + HST

10 Rounds with Cart (Senior) \$422.00 + HST

MEN'S NIGHT - MONDAYS

MIXED - TUESDAY MORNINGS

LADIES' NIGHT - WEDNESDAYS

MIXED NIGHT - THURSDAYS